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
E STORAGE O Attached (ATTACHD) 0O Deck (DECK) O Locked (LOCKED)
o) (MAX 2) O Attic (ATTIC) O Garage(s) (GARAGE) O None (NONE)
L O Basement (BASEMNT) O Individual Storage Units (INDIVID)
=z
- BASEMENT O Crawl Space (CRAWLSP) O Partial Basement (PARTBAS) O None (NONE)
O) (MAX 3) O Daylight (DAYLITE) O Partially Finished (PARTFIN) 0O Other (OTHER)
4 O Dirt Floor (DIRT) O Separate Living Quarters/Apartment/Aux
E O Exterior Entry (EXTENTRY) Living Unit (SEPLVQT)
_ O Finished (FINISHD) O Storage Space (STORG-SP)
5 O Full Basement (FULLBAS) O Unfinished (UNFIN)
m FOUNDATION OBlock (BLOCK) O None (NONE)
(MAX 3) O Concrete Perimeter (CONCPER) 0O Other (OTHER)
O Pillar/Post/Pier (PIR&PST)
O Skirting (SKIRTNG)
0O Slab (SLAB)
O Stem Wall (STEMWLL)
EXTERIOR O Aluminium (ALUM) O Lap Siding (LAP) O Stucco (STUCCO)
DESCRIPTION OAsbestos (ASBESTS) OLog (LOG) O T-111 Siding (T-111)
(MAX 6) O Block (BLOCK) O Man Made (MANMADE) O Tongue and Groove (TNG/GRV)
O Board & Batten Siding (BRD&BTN) O Metal Siding (METALSID) O Unreinforced Masonry Building (UMB)
O Brick (BRICK) O Oriented Strand Board (OSB) O Vinyl Siding (VINYLSID)
O Cedar (CEDAR) O Panel (PANEL) O Wood Composite (WOODCOM)
O Cultured Stone (CULSTNE) O Plywood (PLYWOOD) O Wood Siding (WOODSID)
O Exterior Insulated Foam System (EIFS) O Shake Siding (SHAKESID) 0O Other (OTHER)
O Fiber Cement (FIBRCEM) O Shingle Siding (SHINGLESID)
O Hard Concrete Stucco (HCSTUCC) O Stone (STONE)
SECURITY O Entry (ENTRY) 0O Security Gate (SEC-GAT) O Sidewalk (SIDWLK)
FEATURES O Fire Escape (FIRE-ES) 0O Security Guard (SEC-GRD) O None (SEC-NONE)
(MAX 4) O Fire Sprinkler System (FIRESPR) O Security Lights (SEC-LIT) O Unknown (SEC-UNKN)
O Handicap Access (ACCESS) O Security System (SEC-SYS)
O Intercom Entry (COM-ENTR) O Security System Leased (SEC-LSD)
O Limited Access (LIM-ACC) O Security System Owned (SEC-OWND)
COMMON O Athletic Court (ATHL-CT) O Laundry (LAUNDRY) O Spa/Hot Tub (HOT-TUB)
AMENITIES O Basketball Court (BSKTBL) O Pool (POOL) O Tanning Beds (TAN-BDS)
(MAX 3) O Central Air (CENTAIR) O Recreation Facilities (REC-FAC) O Tennis Court(s) (TENNIS)
O Commons (COMMONS) O Racquetball (RQT-BL) O Weight Room (WT-TM)
O Gym (GYM) O Satellite TV (SAT-TV)
O Lap Pool (LAP-PL) O Sauna (SAUNA)
RMLS™ 12.19 INPUT SELLER(S) INITIALS
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ML#

ADDRESS

UNIT FEATURES Air Conditioning (A/C)

Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)
Deck (DECK)

Disposal (DISPOSL)

Fireplace (FIREPL)

Furnished (FURNSHD)
Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)

Microwave (MICRO)
Range (RANGE)
Refrigerator (REFRIG)
Storage (STORAGE)
Trash Compactor (COM

Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)
Window Coverings (WINCOV)
Wood Floors (WOODFLR)
Wood Stove (WOODSTYV)

PCTR)

Unfurnished (UNFURNS)
Washer/Dryer Hookup (W/D-HUP)

QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 11 MONTH RENT SQFT/UNIT 4
-—
o
=) EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(@)
(14
()
QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 11 MONTH RENT SQFT/UNIT 4
N
o
O 8 EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
1%
@
(O]
a
[ ]
= QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 11 MONTH RENT SQFT/UNIT 4
™
o
8 EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(14
(O]
QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS - BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 14 MONTH RENT SQFT/UNIT 4
<
o
D EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(@)
(14
()
RMLS™ 1219 INPUT SELLER(S) INITIALS

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.




RMLS

Regional Multiple Listing Service,

MULTI FAMILY DATA INPUT FORM

++Indicates a conditional field

nc.

*|ndicates a required field

Page 4 of 7

ML#

ADDRESS

UNIT FEATURES

Air Conditioning (A/C)

Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)
Deck (DECK)

Disposal (DISPOSL)

Fireplace (FIREPL)

Furnished (FURNSHD)
Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)

Microwave (MICRO)
Range (RANGE)
Refrigerator (REFRIG)
Storage (STORAGE)
Trash Compactor (COM

Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)

Window Coverings (WINCOV)

Wood Floors (WOODFLR)

Wood Stove (WOODSTV)
PCTR)

Unfurnished (UNFURNS)
Washer/Dryer Hookup (W/D-HUP)

RMLS™ 12.19

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 114 MONTH RENT g4 SQFT/UNIT 4
0
o
=) EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(@)
(1%
(O]
QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS : BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 14 MONTH RENT 54 SQFT/UNIT 4
©
o
8 EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(14
(O)
QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 114 MONTH RENT g4 SQFT/UNIT 4
N~
o
8 EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(14
(O]
QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 114 MONTH RENT g4 SQFT/UNIT
©
o
) EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)
(@)
(1%
(O]
INPUT SELLER(S) INITIALS




RMLS MULTI FAMILY DATA INPUT FORM Page 5 of 7
Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. *Indicates a required field ++Indicates a conditional field
ML# ADDRESS
UNIT FEATURES Air Conditioning (A/C) Microwave (MICRO) Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)

Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)
Deck (DECK)
Disposal (DISPOSL)

Range (RANGE)
Refrigerator (REFRIG)
Storage (STORAGE)

Window Coverings (WINCOV)
Wood Floors (WOODFLR)
Wood Stove (WOODSTYV)

Fireplace (FIREPL)
Furnished (FURNSHD)
Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)

Trash Compactor (COMPCTR)
Unfurnished (UNFURNS)
Washer/Dryer Hookup (W/D-HUP)

QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX
OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 14 MONTH RENT g4 SQFT/UNIT 4

o

% EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)

(o]

(14

(O]
@

QUANTITY NUMBER OF BATHS CURRENT APPROX

o OF UNITS 3 BEDROOMS 1 FB.PB 11 MONTH RENT 54 SQFT/UNIT 4
— ©
2 Al

o

S5 EACH UNIT FEATURES (MAX 10)

(o]
al (¥

(O]

OCCUPANCY TYPES (MAX 4) [ Leased (LEASED) O Vacant (VACANT)

O Month To Month (MO-T-MO) O Other (OTHER)
O Subsidy (SUBSIDY)

*RENT O Cable TV (CABLETV) O Sewer (SEWER) ITJTPEER?I';T O Cable (INTCABL)

INCLUDES [ Electricity (ELECT) O Trash Collection (TRASHCOLL) MAX 2 ODSL (INTDSL)

(MAX 6) O Gas (GAS) O Water (WATER) ( ) O Sateliite (INTSATL)

O Heat (HEAT) O None (NONE) O Wireless (INTWLESS)
O Maintenance Grounds (MAINTGRND) 0O Other (INTOTHR)

*XSTRI/DIR 100

PRIVATE

(MAX 400
1@l CHARS)
[ ]

RMLS™ 1219 INPUT SELLER(S) INITIALS
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MULTI FAMILY DATA INPUT FORM

*Indicates a required field ++Indicates a conditional field
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ML# ADDRESS
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

PUBLIC
(MAX 500
CHARS)

PUBLIC REMARKS INTENDED FOR PUBLIC VIEWING. CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION SHOULD BE EXCLUDED.

NO PERSONAL PROMOTION OR BROKER/OWNER CONTACT INFORMATION ALLOWED IN THIS SECTION.

AUTHORIZATION TO POST ON * LISTING O Yes *PROPERTY ADDRESS O Yes
PUBLIC INTERNET SITES: (WHERE PERMITTED)
O No O No

DISABLE SPECIFIC VOW AND DISABLE 3RD PARTY COMMENTS O Yes DISABLE AVM O Yes
IDX FUNCTIONALITY: O No O No
VIDEO / VIRTUAL TOUR #1 500
VIDEO / VIRTUAL TOUR #2 500 NO PERSONAL PROMOTION OR BROKER/OWNER CONTACT INFORMATION ALLOWED IN THE VIRTUAL OR VIDEO TOUR(S).
COOL [OCentral Air (CENTAIR) O Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR) O None (NONE)
(MAX 1)  OEnergyStar Air Conditioning (ESAC) O Heat Pump (HT-PUMP) O Other (OTHER)

O Evaporative Cooling (EVAPCOOL) 0O Wall Unit(s) (WALL)

O Exhaust Fan (XASTFAN) O Window Unit(s) (WINDOW)
HOT O Electricity (ELECT) O Propane (PROPANE) O Tank (TANK)
WATER OENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR) O Recirculating (RECIRC) O Tankless (TNKLESS)
(MAX'2) OGas (GAS) O Solar Hot Water (SOL-HW) O Other (OTHER)

*HEAT
(MAX 1)

O Active Solar (ACT-SOL)
O Baseboard (BASEBRD)
O Ceiling (CEILING) O Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR)
O Ductless (DUCTLSS) O Heat Pump (HT-PUMP)

O ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR) 0O Hot Water (HOT-WAT)

O Floor Furnace (FLOOR) O Laser Oil Stove (LASEROS)
O Forced Air - 90% (FOR-90) O Leased (LEASED)

O Forced Air - 95+% (FOR-95+) O Mini Split (MINISPT)

O Forced Air (FOR-AIR)
O Gravity (GRAVITY)

O Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)
O Radiant (RADIANT)

O Wall Furnace (WALLFURN)
0O Wood Stove (WOODSTV)
O Zoned (ZONAL)

O None (NONE)

O Other (OTHER)

n
—
=
=1
-
|

*FUEL O Eectricity (ELECT)

O Propane (PROPANE)
(MAX 1)

O Wood Burning (WOOD)

O Gas (GAS) 0O Solar (SOLAR) O None (NONE)
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